M SERIES CHILLED WATER
COOLING MODULE
Bulletin 20-020.3
Bulletin 20-020.3.022
Copyright © 2023 Unico Inc.  Page 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MODEL NUMBER KEY ......................................................................................................................... 3
PACKING LIST ...................................................................................................................................... 3

Bulletin 20-020.3.022
Copyright © 2023 Unico Inc.  Page 3
MODEL NUMBER KEY
M  2430  C  L  1  -  C  -
                           ①        ②      ③  ④  ⑤      ⑥ ⑦
① Unit Type
M = Modular
② Nominal Capacity
1218 = 12000 to 18000 Btu/hr
(3.5 to 5.3 kW)
2430 = 24000 to 30000 Btu/hr
(7.0 to 8.8 kW)
3036 = 30000 to 36000 Btu/hr
(8.8 to 10.5 kW)
3642 = 36000 to 42000 Btu/hr
(10.5 to 12.3 kW)
4860 = 48000 to 60000 Btu/hr
(14.0 to 17.5 kW)
③ Module Type
C = Coil
④ Configuration
L = Left-hand connection
⑤ Revision
1, 2, 3, etc.
⑥ Coil Preference
X = No cooling coil or drain pan
C = Chilled water coil
⑦ Paint Color
(blank) = None
1 = White
*  A cross-reference chart listing current and past model numbers  is
available at the end of this bulletin.
PACKING LIST
Package Includes:
 (1) – Cabinet